80—-G10—-2699-01
FRONT WHEEL CARRIAGE

(GS—1000)
99-G20-1502—-00
99—-G20—-7514-02
99-G10—2500—-02
ﬂ/\/ 99—280—7005—-03(2X)
99-G10-2501-01(2X) % 99—280-7018—07(2X)
o 99—G20-7015—01(2X)

99-G10-2500-01

99-G20—-1502-00
99—G20—7503—04(2X)

99—G20—7007-03(12X)
99-G10-7501-01(12X) 99—G20—7020—03(4X)
99—280—7012—01
99—G20—9500—02

99—G20—9510-05
99—(20—9510—01(2X)
99—G20—9503—01

99— G20-1514-00 99—G20—8547—02(2X)

99-280-7012-01 99-280-7018-07

P 99—280-7007-02(2X)
99-G10-2501-02
QD

99-G10-2580-00

99—G10—-8501-00(2X)

mw

99—-G20—-8500—04(2X BOTH SIDES)
99-G20-7514-02



FRONT WHEEL CARRIAGE
80-G10-2699-01

PART #
99-280-7005-03
99-280-7007-02
99-280-7007-03
99-280-7012-01
99-280-7015-01
99-280-7018-07
99-G10-2500-01
99-G10-2500-02
99-G10-2501-01
99-G10-2501-02
99-G10-2580-00
99-G10-7501-01
99-G10-8501-00
99-G20-1502-00
99-G20-1514-00
99-G20-7020-03
99-G20-7503-04
99-G20-7514-02
99-G20-8500-04
99-G20-8547-02
99-G20-9500-02
99-G20-9503-01
99-G20-9503-01
99-G20-9510-01
99-G20-9510-05

DESCRIPTION
1/4-20 X 3/4 H.H
1/4-20 X 3/4 FHS SST
1/4-20 X 1 FHS SST
10-24 NYLOC NUT CAD PLATED
1/4-20 JAM NUT SST
LOCK WASHER, 1/4 SPLIT
SUPPORT, FRONT WHEEL AXLE (RIGHT)
SUPPORT, FRONT WHEEL AXLE (LEFT)
CROSS BRACE, FRONT WHEEL AXLE SUPRT
CROSS BRACE, FRONT WHEEL AXLE SUPRT
AXLE, FRONT WHEEL
1/4", CUPPED LOCKWASHER
WHEEL, 3 X 3 FRONT
BUSHING, AXLE SUPPORT (DELRIN)
BRACKET, ACTUATOR
FLAT WASHER, 1/4 DELRIN
1/4 X 1 1/2 SHSB BLACK STEEL
SNAPR ING, 3/4"
BEARING, FRONT WHEEL
CLAMP, BELLOW
ACTUATOR, BLADE
BELLOW, ACTUATOR
TUBE, TEFLON
PIN, MALE AMP
PLUG, 2 PIN CONN

(9]
AN AN BANNACNNIIO 2N WNMNNONNT
N N »,




	80-G10-2699-01.pdf
	Sheet1


